
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
DATE:  May 24, 2021 
 
FROM: Matney M. Ellis 
  Procurement Director 
 
TO:  Board of County Commissioners 
 
SUBJECT: Agreement – Worldnet TPS Inc. 
 
 
Submitted for your approval and execution is the attached agreement between the Board 
of County Commissioners on behalf of the Tulsa County Building Operations 
department and Worldnet TPS Inc. for credit and debit card transaction processing for 
the parking access system at the Tulsa County Headquarters Building located at 218 
W. 6th St., Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119 as further described in the attached. 
 
This agreement is respectfully submitted for your approval and execution. 
 
 
MME / mlb 
 
 
SUBMITTED FOR: The June 1, 2021 BOCC meeting agenda. 

D E P A R T M E N T  
 

PROCUREMENT MEMO 

C
M
F
#
 
2
0
2
1
1
0
9
4

matney.ellis
Signature Stamp

walexander
Approved Manual



C
M
F
#
 
2
0
2
1
1
0
9
4



C
M
F
#
 
2
0
2
1
1
0
9
4

walexander
Approved Manual















PATTI FARRAR

PFARRAR@TULSACOUNTY.ORG

918-596-5502

PARKING@TULSACOUNTY.ORG

PARKING@TULSACOUNTY.ORG

AUTOMATICALLY



73-6006419

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

Building Ops CC Payments

DDA   (DEMAND DEPOSIT ACCOUNT)

NO BRANCH, CORPORATE ACCOUNT ONLY

103900036



  

  

James G. Rea Digitally signed by James G. Rea 
Date: 2021.05.21 18:08:15 -05'00'

walexander
Stan Sallee Signature
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Attest with Seal




